341Healthcare
mirage MX24 anti-ligature
anti-ligature recessed
downlighter
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
– 2 x 18W TC-D
– 2 x 26W TC-D

night lighting applications
•	 IP44	from	room	side
Order Codes
Mirage MX24 Anti-Ligature HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
TC-D 2 x 18W MX24ALH218P MX24ALH218PEM
TC-D 2 x 26W MX24ALH226P MX24ALH226PEM
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. MX24ALY218P
SWITCH DIMMING Replace H with X i.e. MX24ALX218P
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. MX24ALH218P/ET
COMET Add suffix /CT i.e. MX24ALH218P/CT
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. MX24ALH218P/EP
SPECIAL TOOL REQUIRED FOR ACCESS AND FIXING HAL-KEY
TECH LOUVRE Add suffix T i.e. MX24ALH218PT
 For emergency i.e. MX24ALH218PTEM
Photometric Performance
Utilisation Factors UF(F)
Room Reflectance Room Index
C W F 1.00 3.00 5.00